This is information on a product in full production.
April 2014 DocID2511 Rev 17 1/26
L79L
Negative voltage regulators
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Output current up to 100 mA
• Output voltages of -5; -8;-12; -15 V

Po 3.9 4.1
P 7.9 8.1
Order codes L79L
24/26 DocID2511 Rev 17
6 Order codes
Table 14. Order codes
SO-8 TO-92 (bag)
TO-92
(Ammopak)
TO-92 (tape and reel) SOT89
Output
voltage
L79L05ABD13TR L79L05ACZ L79L05ABZ-AP L79L05ABUTR -5V
L79L05ACD13TR L79L08ACZ-AP  L79L05ACZ-TR L79L05ACUTR -5V
L79L08ACD13TR -8V
L79L12ACD13TR L79L12ACZ-TR L79L12ACUTR -12V
L79L15ABD13TR -15V
L79L15ACD13TR L79L15ACUTR -15V
DocID2511 Rev 17 25/26
L79L Revision history
26
7 Revision history